B ROUTT

COLORADO

- g COUNTY

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

Receipt Number: 20250307

Receipt Date: April 09, 2025

Date Paid: April 09, 2025

Full Amount: $755.22

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number
Check $755.22 5033

Amount Tendered: $755.22

Change / Overage: $0.00

Contact:

Fee Description

Routt County Use Tax Fee
Routt County Planning
Dept Plan Review Fee
Building Permit Fee

Plan Review Fee

SATHER, JERRY L. & DIANE G. (JT), Address:P O BOX 464

FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing
PRRN250275 $120.00
PRRN250275 $75.00
PRRN250275 $339.53
PRRN250275 $220.69

Amount Paid
$120.00
$75.00

$339.53
$220.69





